P15000051976

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	: Filing Officer:			
		·		
		,		
	D.			

Office Use Only



000273602470

06/15/15--01010--014 **78.75

TALLAHASSEE FLOORS

GIRE O. T. WERE WARREN

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Amy Ri	iley Photography, Inc.		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00	\$78.75	□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate o
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status NPV REQUIRED
		ADDITIONAL CC	- TREQUIRED
	~ .		
FROM:	Amy Riley	Wokser	
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
	1100 C.	- 1	
	400 Genevi	Address	
		Augress	
	PC Beach	FI 3240-)
	City,	FL 3240-	<u> </u>
		319-9037	
		elephone number	
	amy. wobser	@ gmail.c	:0m
		d for future annual report r	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Amy	Riley Photography, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
400 Geneva Ave	
PC Beach, FL 32407	
legal in the state photography, digita forms.	of Florida relating to I design, 7 other art ALLARE JULY 15 THE FOREST TO THE PROPERTY OF STATE OF S
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Wilder	None and Tido.
	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name and Ti	itle: Amy Wobser, CEO	Name and Title:	
Address	400 Geneva Ave	Address:	
	PC Beach FL 3240	7	
		<u> </u>	
		-	
ARTICLE VI REC	GISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	Amy Wobser	_	
Address:	400 Geneva Ave.		
-	PC Beach . FL 32407	- 1	A S S
	10 0000	-	
<u>ARTICLE VII INC</u>	CORPORATOR		ASS IS
The <u>name and addre</u>	ss of the Incorporator is:		N 15 PH ETARY OF HASSEE, F
Name:	Amy Wobser		EST € [7]
Address:	400 Geneva Ave	_	38 38 T
	PC Beach FL 32407	_	
	,,		
ARTICLE VIII EF.	FECTIVE DATE:	2015 (OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date i	r than the date of filing: June 15, 2 is listed, the date must be specific and canno	t be more than five business	days prior or 90 business
		au .	
	erted in this block does not meet the applicable ive date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, t	his date will not be listed as
Handara bassa samura J			
riaving been namea i this certificate, I am f	as registered agent to accept service of process amiliar with and accept the appointment as reg	jor the above statea corporati istered agent and agree to act	ion at the place designated in in this capacity
	MA		June 8, 2015
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docume document to the Department	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are interest are facts. It is a state constitutes a third degree felong	true. I am aware that the fals	e information submitted in a F.S.
	?	, as provinces joi in 5,017,133,	
Required	Signature Incorporator		June 8, 2015
V			
•			